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Committee Co-Chair E-mail Phone
St. Anne's Stuffers Meredith Coors meredithcoors@gmail.com
Library Jenny Holtze jenny@holtzefamily.com 303-503-8848
Holiday Decorations Treasa Craig treasa.burke@faegrebd.com 720-224-5792
Holiday Decorations 
Room Parent -- 8th grade Susan Secrest susan.secrest@comcast.net 703-973-0840
Room Parent -- 7th grade Jana Wilkinson janawilkinson@comcast.net 303-887-5948
Room Parent -- 7th grade Kristen Wiley wileygang@me.com 303-241-5908
Room Parent -- 6th grade Carole Buyers cpbuyers@yahoo.com 303-495-0991
Room Parent Co-Chair Lynne Ray lpr@lynneparisray.com 303-669-4806
Character Power Shannon Rapp rapsha@gmail.com 303-258-6119
Spring Book Fling Karen Iker iker.karenl@gmail.com 303-587-0175
Spring Book Fling Kristen Wiley wileygang@me.com 303-241-5908
Outreach Shannon Love shannonyauk@comcast.net 303-667-8671
Outreach Julie Allen juliechads@comcast.net 303-378-7217
Mentoring Committee Jessica Stutz jesjayne@gmail.com 303-903-7282
Opening Day Coffee Erin Rule erin@ruleproperties.com 303-324-1703
Opening Day Coffee Heather Moritz hgalcott@msn.com 720-308-2420
Field Day Kristen Dolsen dolsenkj@gmail.com 303-506-5715
Field Day TBD
Photographer's Helper Sarah Lavender sarahprynne@msn.com 303-704-8753
Teacher Treats Megan Schlegel megananneschlegel@gmail.com 303-667-7316

Opening Day Coffee Abigail Klein abigailklein@hotmail.com 303-847-9986
Grandparents' Day Amy Middlekauff amyfalkmiddlekauff@yahoo.com 303-261-6833
Grandparents' Day Louisa Ritsick lritsick@yahoo.com 303-809-9491
Art Show Family Night Kari McDonald kmcdonald@q.com 303-525-7532
Faculty Appreciation Lara Dawson LD@corcorans.org 303-803-7794
Faculty Appreciation Megan Gaddis meganLgaddis@gmail.com 303-619-0706
May Day Kristen Miner kminer290@msn.com 303-886-4457
May Day Cat Fagelson lca10@yahoo.com 303-549-4484
All School Picnic Brooke Cheley Klebe brookecheley@cheley.com 303-880-0094
All School Picnic Heather Moritz hgalcott@msn.com 720-308-2420
Hot Chocolate & Caroling Ann Ayers annhayers@gmail.com 720-560-0444
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Dads and Doughnuts Andrew Gaffney andrewgaffney@yahoo.com 303-842-7422
Restaurant Family Night Kristine Zeile kristinezeile@me.com 303-378-2959
Pumpkin Patch Kristin Chandler kristenschandler@gmail.com 720-937-8804
Pumpkin Patch Leigh McMahon leigh@chezmcmahon.com 720-226-1505
The Book Fair Marthe Hajim marthehajim@gmail.com 303-552-8836
The Book Fair Emily Daniels emilywdaniels@gmail.com 303-885-0186
The Book Fair Jane Montgomery janemontgomery@me.com 303-241-3402
Spring Flower Sale Alice Hughes ahughes521@msn.com 303-877-8903
Spring Flower Sale TBD
School Store - Merchandising Annette Vansickle vansickleannette@mac.com 303-246-3410
School Store - Treasurer Marcella Abramowitz marcella_abramowicz@hotmail.com 970-456-2535
School Store - Logo Wear Cat Fagelson Lca10@yahoo.com 303-549-4484
School Store - Volunteers Megan Levit megan.robertsranch@gmail.com 303-898-1308
Grocery Cards Nicole Lindberg nlindberg@mac.com 303-345-4105
Grocery Cards Megan Goodman mcgoodman121@gmail.com 303-548-2700
Grocery Cards Emily Barrett emilyebarrett@gmail.com 773-633-3174
Auction Cameron Burn cameronBburn@gmail.com 303-250-7092
Auction Meredith Calkins meredithcalkins@gmail.com 720-318-1893
Holiday Artisan Market Merritt Grothe merrittgrothe@gmail.com 303-715-8361
Holiday Artisan Market Alicia Tlapek aliciahaydenjames@yahoo.com 314-452-0772

Gaming Manager Shannon Love shannonyauk@comcast.net 303-667-8671
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